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
17-196226 1-4 W2625 MAR LU DR NEW $3300000 444  pi% [g3  Eagle Rock rgle e
17-201694 1-4 8501 HEDGES PL NEW $1,585,000 2+3 ¥ 17-202958 1-4 4808 LOCKHAVEN AVE rev. $725000 242 *
. - *
17-191834 1-4 2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR rev  $3,399,000 4+4 332 Palm Desert North Sngie Famiy]
16-176820 59244 1-4 1737 SUNSET PLAZA DR rev $2,895,000 4+5 — 23 74820 WARING CT o $449500 343 "
|5 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op| . _ _
Palm Springs South End Single Famil
17-201856 1-4 10501 WILSHIRE #2102 NEW $959,000 242 . 1334 pring < |
16-176540PS 11-2 1228 S COMPADRE RD rev $650,000  4+3 *
17-203002 1-4 10650 KINNARD AVE #201  NEW $750,000  2+2 *
16-185408 14 10611 ASHTON AVE #3 rev $1,205,000 343 «+ [334__Palm Springs South End Condo / Co-op|
16188698 » 865 COMSTOCK AVE #16C  rev  $865,000 142 . 17-201580PS 12-2 2700 GOLF CLUB DR #64 NEW $125,000 242 *
[6 Brentwood Single Family | [1284 Highland Park Single Family |
17-202802 1-4 ®785 NORWAY LN rev $2,795,000 5+4 ¥ 17-202386 1-4 5927 LA PRADA TER NEW $798,000  2+2 *
17-190030 1-4 560 N KENTER AVE rev $2,499,000 3+3 % 17-202352 1-4 915 N AVENUE 63 rev $855,000  3+3 *
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BEVERLY HILLS

BEVERLY HILLS | $2,700,000
269 § CLARK DR, Open Tuesday 11:00 to 2:00pm

Spacious custom designed two story traditional 4+Den home located in Beverly Hills.

Generous sized rooms throughout the house. LR with FP & a Formal Dining room area.

Large Kitchen w/ center Isle opening to FR & backyard. Master suite & three guest

bdrms are upstairs. Den on main level could be 5th bdrm or office. Add’l features in-

clude fantastic bonus area below the main level of the home, wood floors, central heat/ Jane Siegal

air & powder room. Nice rear yard. Home was built with ecological integrity. 310-777-6371
jsiegall@yahoo.com

CalBRE#00793259

coLbweLL
BANKER B

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
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7860Fareholm.com

ALISACUNNINGHAM

818.472.2801 | www.AlisaCunningham.com

1S3IM ST1IH AOOMATIOH
—dId1lS 1dSNNS

7860 Fareholm Drive, |—|o||ywooo| Hills
3bd 3ba | 2,214 sqft taped

Listed at $2,195,000

NEW LISTING

Views! In the hills above Hollywood resides this 1925 Spanish
showcase bcauty, privatcly tucked into a magical ﬁliry land of
waterfalls, ponds, rock trails and award winning landscaping.
Keeping its original 1925 details & architecture yet updated
completely for today’s modern living. Dramatic loggia, hidden
garden, gourmet kitchen, multiple deck and balcony levels, sound
throughout the house and grounds, vivid lighting, numerous fire

fC&tLll’CS ‘dlld th()SC SpCCtRCUI&Il’ views. 7860Fareholm.com

Alisa Cunningham: California
©2017 Teles

information c

cred trademark. Teles Properties, Inc. does not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size, room count, building permit status or any other

T TELES

atures of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. Buyer is adviscd to independently verify accuracy of the information
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STUNNING SPANISH STYLE HOME

SUNSET STRIP -
HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST

1808 LAUREL CANYON BLVD

Grand gated 5 bed 3 bath Spanish Style home in Laurel  yet has been restored beyond its original glory. Spectacular detail
Canyon. Featuring a huge 2-story living room with vaulted ~ with Viking appliances, wood & tile floors, and the finest finishes
wood beam ceiling, Spanish tile work, and wood burning  throughout. Original Hardware, an abundance of decorative light

fire place. This home retains much of its original character  fixtures that contribute to the homes unique character.

Offered At $ 1 ,695,000

Michael Dronge Alex Echeverria
310-621-8489 310-745-2792

9000 W Sunset #1100 Los Angeles CA 920069
MlkeDronge.com
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3472 Mandeville Canyon Road, Brentwood | $1.675.000

INVITING CALIFORNIA RANCH HOME

Above the road and under the shade of mature trees, rests this comfortable 4 bedroom, 3 bath home. Freshly painted
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